
G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 11/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202000211
LINEAR ALGEBRA
VECTOR CALCULUS
AND ODE

Chemical 1 A118 12302020501001 12302020501028 28

  Civil 2 A118 12302030501001 12302030601001 6

  Computer 3 A121 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 4 A201 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 5 A119 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Electrical 6 A119 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 7 A203 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 8 A217 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Computer Science &
Design 9 A204 12302130501001 12302130501030 30

  Computer Science &
Design 10 A215 12302130501031 12302130501060 30

  Computer Science &
Design 11 A224 12302130501061 12302130501085 25

  Information
Technology 12 A218 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 13 A221 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 14 A216 12302080501061 12302080501089 29

  Mechanical 15 A217 12302090501001 12302090501011 11

  Mechatronics 16 A205 12302100501001 12302100501015 15

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 17 A222 12302110501001 12302110501030 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 18 A314 12302110501031 12302110501060 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 19 A315 12302110501061 12302110501086 26

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 12/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202001203
BASICS OF
ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Chemical 1 A215 12302020501001 12302020501028 28

  Civil 2 A215 12302030501001 12302030601001 6

  Electrical 3 A224 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 4 A201 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 5 A224 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Computer Science
& Design 6 A203 12302130501001 12302130501030 30

  Computer Science
& Design 7 A216 12302130501031 12302130501060 30

  Computer Science
& Design 8 A221 12302130501061 12302130501085 25

  Computer Science
& Engineering (IOT) 9 A217 12302110501001 12302110501030 30

  Computer Science
& Engineering (IOT) 10 A222 12302110501031 12302110501060 30

  Computer Science
& Engineering (IOT) 11 A204 12302110501061 12302110501086 26

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 13/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202001202 BASIC MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING Computer 1 A118 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 2 A119 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 3 A121 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Computer Science &
Design 4 A222 12302130501001 12302130501030 30

  Computer Science &
Design 5 A221 12302130501031 12302130501060 30

  Computer Science &
Design 6 A224 12302130501061 12302130501085 25

  Information
Technology 7 A217 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 8 A203 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 9 A201 12302080501061 12302080501089 29

  Mechanical 10 A204 12302090501001 12302090501011 11

  Mechatronics 11 A204 12302100501001 12302100501015 15

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 12 A215 12302110501001 12302110501030 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 13 A216 12302110501031 12302110501060 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 14 A218 12302110501061 12302110501086 26

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 14/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202001213 PHYSICS Computer 1 A118 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 2 A121 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 3 A119 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Electrical 4 A119 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 5 A215 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 6 A224 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Information
Technology 7 A203 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 8 A201 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 9 A204 12302080501061 12302080501089 29

202001215 PROFESSIONAL
COMMUNICATION Chemical 10 A221 12302020501001 12302020501028 28

  Civil 11 A222 12302030501001 12302030601001 6

  Computer Science &
Design 12 A216 12302130501001 12302130501030 30

  Computer Science &
Design 13 A217 12302130501031 12302130501060 30

  Computer Science &
Design 14 A208 12302130501061 12302130501085 25

  Mechanical 15 A314 12302090501001 12302090501011 11

  Mechatronics 16 A314 12302100501001 12302100501015 15

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 17 A218 12302110501001 12302110501030 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 18 A222 12302110501031 12302110501060 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 19 A315 12302110501061 12302110501086 26

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 15/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch

Name
Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202000214
PROCESS
ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

Chemical 1 A222 12302020501001 12302020501028 28

202001201 BASIC CIVIL
ENGINEERING Civil 2 A218 12302030501001 12302030601001 6

  Mechanical 3 A224 12302090501001 12302090501011 11

  Mechatronics 4 A224 12302100501001 12302100501015 15

202001207 ENERGY AND
ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE Computer 5 A201 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 6 A204 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 7 A203 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Electrical 8 A203 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 9 A215 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 10 A218 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Information
Technology 11 A216 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 12 A221 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 13 A217 12302080501061 12302080501089 29

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 18/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202000110
COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING
WITH C

Chemical 1 A222 12302020501001 12302020501028 28

  Civil 2 A222 12302030501001 12302030601001 6

  Mechanical 3 A224 12302090501001 12302090501011 11

  Mechatronics 4 A224 12302100501001 12302100501015 15

202000212 OBJECT ORIENTED
PROGRAMMING Computer 5 A118 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 6 A119 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 7 A121 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Electrical 8 A321 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 9 A314 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 10 A321 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Computer Science &
Design 11 A203 12302130501001 12302130501030 30

  Computer Science &
Design 12 A315 12302130501031 12302130501060 30

  Computer Science &
Design 13 A201 12302130501061 12302130501085 25

  Information
Technology 14 A217 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 15 A218 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 16 A204 12302080501061 12302080501089 29

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 17 A215 12302110501001 12302110501030 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 18 A216 12302110501031 12302110501060 30

  Computer Science &
Engineering (IOT) 19 A221 12302110501061 12302110501086 26

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal

 



G H P���� C������ �� E���������� & T���������
I������� (R������) E���������� B���� A����������

A������� Y���: 2023-24 T���: E��� S�������: II

Exam Date: 19/03/2024 Session Time: 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Course
Code Course Name Branch Name Block

No
Room

No
Start

(EnrollmentNo)
End

(EnrollmentNo) StuCNT

202001208 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS Computer 1 B309L 12302040501001 12302040501031 30

  Computer 2 B309R 12302040501032 12302040501062 30

  Computer 3 A322B 12302040501063 12302040501088 26

  Electrical 4 A224 12302050501001 12302050601005 7

  Electronics &
Communication 5 A322F 12302060501001 12302060501030 30

  Electronics &
Communication 6 A224 12302060501031 12302060601005 19

  Information
Technology 7 B206L 12302080501001 12302080501030 30

  Information
Technology 8 B206R 12302080501031 12302080501060 30

  Information
Technology 9 A222 12302080501061 12302080501088 28

 

 
Students are required to report 15 minutes prior to exam time.
 
cc: Student Notice Board, Department Notice Board, All Teaching Faculties. Dr Kaushik Nath
 Principal


